SERIES
AH8D4
CO
M
BU
ST
IO
N

# JI 3000606
Gas Safety Shut-off Valves.
Ordering Information
Important: Order by Catalog Number and add suffix
number for desired optional feature. e.g. AH8D112A2
Voltage
Amperes
Inrush Opening Holding
120V 5.6 1.85 0.11
240V 2.8 0.92 0.05
www.controlssupplychain.com | info@controlssupplychain.com
SERIES
AH8D 4
COM
BUSTION
362
10.52 (267)
6.25 (159)2.82 (72)
2.66
(68)
5.18
(132)
3.53
(90)
8.64
(220)
1.66
(42)
1.75
(44)
3.16
(80)
Ø2.38
(60)
PARTIAL VIEWS
OPTIONAL DAMPERS
OPTIONAL
DAMPER SHAFT
AND POSITIONER ARM
FOUR SET SCREWS
FOR MOUNTING TO
V710 VALVE
Ø .88 CONDUIT KNOCKOUTS FOR
1/2 CONDUIT CONNECTION, 4 PLACES
Dimensions inches (mm)
Specifications
Optional Features
(add appropriate suffix number to catalog number)
One Auxiliary Switch (add suffix 2)
Spring Return Damper Arm (add suffix 3)
Damper Shaft & Arm (add suffix 4)
Damper Shaft, Arm & one Auxiliary Switch, (add suffix 5)
Applications
Catalog Number
120 V 240V
Modulating Slow Opening (14 to 26 seconds)
Standard AH8D102A AH8D104A
Proof of closure AH8D102S AH8D104S
Modulating Fast Opening (6 to 14 seconds)
Standard AH8D112A AH8D114A
Proof of closure AH8D112S AH8D114S
www.controlssupplychain.com | info@controlssupplychain.com